S.No

Unnimaya6122004

Repo

Unnimaya6122004

NOTE: Total GSSOC merged PRs in 2024 by contributors are 17272

Title

ADDED ROBLOX

ADDED OXFAM

ADDED THE GUARDIAN

Update product.json

Update productjson

Update productjson

Update productjson

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update productjson

Update productjson

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update product.json

Update productjson

Update product.json

Update product.json

GitHub User Data

Last Updated: Never

Pull Requests

Labels

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

Merged

03/08/2024,
19:09:04

03/08/2024,
19:09:37

03/08/2024,
19:10:03

03/08/2024,
19:10:42

03/08/2024,
191112

03/08/2024,
19:11:40

03/08/2024,
20:01:24

03/08/2024,
20:02:24

03/08/2024,
20:04:24

03/08/2024,
20:04:56

03/08/2024,
20:08:52

03/08/2024,
20:09:23

03/08/2024,
20:10:07

03/08/2024,
20:10:40

03/08/2024,
2001113

03/08/2024,
20:11:47

03/08/2024,
20:13:13

03/08/2024,
20:13:.48

03/08/2024,
20:14:20

03/08/2024,
20:14:57

03/08/2024,
201531

Get Data

PRs
Count

Total Points



level2, gssoc, 03/08/2024,

Updat duct,j
R e Advanced 20:16:00

added Ubuy india level2, gssoc, 03/08/2024,

Advanced 20:16:31
Update productjson AS PER ISSUE level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2525 Advanced 18:58:32
Update productjson as per issue level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2525 Advanced 18:59:09
Update product.json as per issue level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2525 Advanced 18:59:47
Update productjson as per issue level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2525 Advanced 19:00:18
Update productjson as per issue level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2525 Advanced 19:00:56
Update productjson as per issue level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2525 Advanced 19:01:32

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED CHOOSINGTHERAPY

Advanced 02:37:57
ADDED BALANCE APP level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,

Advanced 02:39:21
Update productjson as per issue level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2473 Advanced 02:41:15
Update productjson AS PER ISSUE level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
#2473 Advanced 02:42:39

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED KROHNE

Advanced 02:44:09
ADDED KROHNE level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,

Advanced 02:45:26

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED ECOMATE

Advanced 02:46:55
ADDED WELL MIND level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,

Advanced 02:47:43

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED REFLECTLY

Advanced 02:48:49

level2, : 02/08/2024,
ADDED THE INNER QUEST EVels, gssoc /08/

Advanced 02:51:17

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED CROMA

Advanced 02:52:42
ADDED MEDITO FOUNDATION level2, gssoc, DEAB/Ee%,

Advanced 02:56:59

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED INDIAMART

Advanced 02:58:12
ADDED JUSTDIAL level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,

Advanced 02:59:23

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED SAFEWISE

Advanced 03:00:34
ADDED TOM'S GUIDE level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,

Advanced 03:01:38

level2, gssoc, 02/08/2024,
ADDED CIS SECURITY

Advanced 03:03:44

laval? ~AeeAr n2/NQINNTA



ADDED DELINA

ADDED APPTEKA

Added flatpak

Added flathub as per issue #2473

Added ente app

Added Auglio

Added Meishe Sdk

Added Banuba

Added Photobooth

Added spod

Update productjson as per issue
#2420

Update productjson as per issue
#2420

Update productjsonas per issue
#2420

Update product.json as per issue
#2420

Added web catalog as per issue
#2353

Added softonic as per issue #2353

Added SAP as per issue #2353

Added share zone as per issue
#2353

Added Uni app as per issue #2353

Update productjson as per issue
#2353

Update productjson as per issue
#2353

Update product.json as per issue
#2359

Update product.json as per
Issue#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

ISVEIL, Ydduy,

Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level3, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

[VENAVIS YAV

03:04:55

02/08/2024,
03:.06:22

02/08/2024,
03.09:25

02/08/2024,
03:10:59

02/08/2024,
03:12:00

02/08/2024,
19:02:51

02/08/2024,
19:03:22

02/08/2024,
19:03:58

02/08/2024,
19:04:36

02/08/2024,
19:05:08

02/08/2024,
19:05:41

03/08/2024,
2001717

02/08/2024,
19:06:46

02/08/2024,
02:37:59

31/07/2024,
18:18:20

31/07/2024,
18:19:23

31/07/2024,
18:20:19

31/07/2024,
18:20:57

31/07/2024,
18:21:37

31/07/2024,
18:22:12

31/07/2024,
18:24:03

31/07/2024,
12:45:02

31/07/2024,
12:51:50

30/07/2024,
23:26:07

30/07/2024,
23:26:42

30/07/2024,
23:27:22



HimanshuNarware/Devlabs

Update product.json as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

Update product.json as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2359

Update productjson as per issue
#2235

Update productjson as per issue
#2236

Update product.json as per issue
#2139

Added Clipchamp as per issue
#1874

Added miro

Added yahoo

Added hitv

Added goodbudget

Added honey due

Added simplifi

Added pictochart

Added visme as per issue #1702

Added venngage

Added Appypie as per issue #1704

Added freshbooks as per issue
#1889

Added square as per issue #1887

Added Asana as per issue #1888

Added Trello as per issue #1886

Added Mailchimp

Added evernote as per issue #1884

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,

31/07/2024,
12:50:53

31/07/2024,
12:49:50

31/07/2024,
12:49.04

30/07/2024,
23:25:21

31/07/2024,
12:48:01

31/07/2024,
12:46:48

31/07/2024,
12:57:49

31/07/2024,
12:58:46

03/08/2024,
22:42:05

25/07/2024,
03:36:22

25/07/2024,
03:40:21

25/07/2024,
03:40:55

25/07/2024,
03:41:24

25/07/2024,
03:42:04

25/07/2024,
03:42:38

26/07/2024,
03:42:39

26/07/2024,
14:26:45

26/07/2024,
14:30:46

26/07/2024,
14:32:17

26/07/2024,
14:33:25

26/07/2024,
14:34:05

26/07/2024,
14:34:43

26/07/2024,
14:35:28

26/07/2024,
14:36:39

26/07/2024,
14:39:51

26/07/2024,

151

3795



Added room sketcher

Added planner5d as per issue
#1882

Added Poshmark as per issue #1873

Added Stitch fix as per issue #1872

Added Cuebric as per issue #1871

Added Stablediffusion as per issue
#1870

Added Autodesk as per issue #1869

Added Futurepedia as per issue
#1868

Added mimo as per issue #1839

added holopin as per issue #1838

added digital ocean as per issue
#1837

Added patreon as per issue #1836

Added Dorahacks

Added Slite

Added Raindrop

Added Flipboard

Added Otter.ai

Added Habitica

Added clickup

Added Lumosity

Added Appsumo

Added Metamask

Added Glen world

Added British council learn english

Added NASA Space Apps Challenge

Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

14:40:58

27/07/2024,
17.24:37

26/07/2024,
14:44.01

23/07/2024,
18:34:49

23/07/2024,
18:36:52

23/07/2024,
18:37:57

23/07/2024,
18:38:47

26/07/2024,
14:44:58

23/07/2024,
18:39:23

21/07/2024,
20:57:09

21/07/2024,
20:57.49

21/07/2024,
20:59.07

21/07/2024,
20:59:51

21/07/2024,
21:01.08

16/07/2024,
18:47:18

16/07/2024,
18.48:43

16/07/2024,
18:52:23

16/07/2024,
18:50:34

16/07/2024,
18:36:36

16/07/2024,
18:53:09

15/07/2024,
03:22.06

15/07/2024,
03:22:46

15/07/2024,
03:23.48

15/07/2024,
03:24:33

15/07/2024,
03:25:11

15/07/2024,
03:26:32



Added CoinMarket Cap

Added KuCoin

Added Investopedia

Added Studocu

Added IEEE

Added mulearn

Added newton school

Added moodle

Added pluralsight

Added invideo

Added deepbrain ai

Added Dailymotion

Added NightCafe Creator

Added Simplilearn

Added element

Added ICFOSS

Added FOSS United

Added Postman

Added Fotor into devlabs

Added FlutterFlow into devlabs

Added SkillsNetwork Lab

Added Tinkercad into devlabs

Added Shutterstock

Added Quora digest

Added Quira

Added Udemy to devlabs

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

level2, gssoc,
Advanced

15/07/2024,
03:27:33

15/07/2024,
03:28:13

15/07/2024,
03:29:48

12/07/2024,
18:51:03

12/07/2024,
18:50:15

12/07/2024,
18:49:17

12/07/2024,
18:47:58

12/07/2024,
18:45:57

12/07/2024,
18:45:01

12/07/2024,
18:43:48

12/07/2024,
18:42:50

12/07/2024,
18:42:06

12/07/2024,
18:41:06

12/07/2024,
18:39:20

12/07/2024,
18:38:29

12/07/2024,
18:37:38

12/07/2024,
18:36:45

12/07/2024,
18:36:00

08/07/2024,
18:20:03

08/07/2024,
18:19:35

08/07/2024,
18:20:40

08/07/2024,
18:22:16

08/07/2024,
18:24:05

07/07/2024,
03:24:30

07/07/2024,
03:10:40

04/07/2024,
13:14:50



level2, : 04/07/2024,
Added GitLab S Do o
Advanced 13:12:48
Update productjson as per level2, gssoc, 24/06/2024,
issue#368 Advanced 03:31:17
- 28/07/2024,
2 GSSoC24/Postman-Challenge Update add-your-certificatemd postman, gssoc - 500
. . . 29/07/2024,
3 Suchitra-Sahoo/AgriLearnNetwork Added changes as per issue #1206 gssoc, levell 14./43./29 10
Update README.md as per 02/06/2024,
. gssoc, levell
issue#81 10:05:30
Update README.md as per issue 27/05/2024,
gssoc, levell
#84 03:05:51
Update README.md as per 25/05/2024,
2 gssoc, levell
issue#78 04:16:42
Update README.md as per 21/05/2024,
: gssoc, levell
issue#46 18:40:35 80
fluttergems/awesome-open-source-
flutt (Found spam PRs. Remove 70
utter-apps Update README.md as per issue 20/05/2024, points)
gssoc, levell
#44 18:07:05
Update README.md as per 18/05/2024,
. gssoc, levell
Issue#42 22:39:40
Update README.md as per issue 16/05/2024,
gssoc, levell
#32 21:34:03
Updated README.md as per 16/05/2024,
i gssoc, levell
issue#20 00:30:49

Total PRs and Points done by Unnimaya6122004

161

4385




