GitHub User Data

NOTE: Total GSSOC merged PRs in 2024 by contributors are 17272

Unnimaya6122004 Get Data

Unnimaya6122004

Last Updated: Never

Update Now

Pull Requests

Pull Requests							
S.No	Repo	Title	Labels	Merged	Count	Total Points	
		ADDED ROBLOX	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 19:09:04			
		ADDED OXFAM	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 19:09:37			
		ADDED THE GUARDIAN	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 19:10:03			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 19:10:42			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 19:11:12			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 19:11:40			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:01:24			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:02:24			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:04:24			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:04:56			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:08:52			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:09:23			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:10:07			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:10:40			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:11:13			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:11:47			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:13:13			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:13:48			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:14:20			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:14:57			
		Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20·15·31			

	, id raileed	20110101
Update product.json	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:16:00
added Ubuy india	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:16:31
Update product.json AS PER ISSUE #2525	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 18:58:32
Update product.json as per issue #2525	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 18:59:09
Update product, json as per issue #2525	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 18:59:47
Update product.json as per issue #2525	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:00:18
Update product.json as per issue #2525	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:00:56
Update product.json as per issue #2525	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:01:32
ADDED CHOOSINGTHERAPY	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:37:57
ADDED BALANCE APP	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:39:21
Update product.json as per issue #2473	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:41:15
Update product.json AS PER ISSUE #2473	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:42:39
ADDED KROHNE	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:44:09
ADDED KROHNE	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:45:26
ADDED ECOMATE	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:46:55
ADDED WELL MIND	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:47:43
ADDED REFLECTLY	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:48:49
ADDED THE INNER QUEST	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:51:17
ADDED CROMA	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:52:42
ADDED MEDITO FOUNDATION	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:56:59
ADDED INDIAMART	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:58:12
ADDED JUSTDIAL	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:59:23
ADDED SAFEWISE	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:00:34
ADDED TOM'S GUIDE	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:01:38
ADDED CIS SECURITY	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:03:44
	lovol2 accor	U3 /U8 /3U3 4

ADDED DELINA	Advanced	03:04:55
ADDED APPTEKA	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:06:22
Added flatpak	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:09:25
Added flathub as per issue #2473	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:10:59
Added ente app	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 03:12:00
Added Auglio	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:02:51
Added Meishe Sdk	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:03:22
Added Banuba	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:03:58
Added Photobooth	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:04:36
Added spod	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:05:08
Update product.json as per issue #2420	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:05:41
Update product.json as per issue #2420	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 20:17:17
Update product.jsonas per issue #2420	level2, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 19:06:46
Update product.json as per issue #2420	level3, gssoc, Advanced	02/08/2024, 02:37:59
Added web catalog as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:18:20
Added softonic as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:19:23
Added SAP as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:20:19
Added share zone as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:20:57
Added Uni app as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:21:37
Update product.json as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:22:12
Update product.json as per issue #2353	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 18:24:03
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:45:02
Update product.json as per issue#2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:51:50
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	30/07/2024, 23:26:07
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	30/07/2024, 23:26:42
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	30/07/2024, 23:27:22

Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:50:53
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:49:50
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:49:04
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	30/07/2024, 23:25:21
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:48:01
Update product.json as per issue #2359	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:46:48
Update product.json as per issue #2235	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:57:49
Update product.json as per issue #2236	level2, gssoc, Advanced	31/07/2024, 12:58:46
Update product.json as per issue #2139	level2, gssoc, Advanced	03/08/2024, 22:42:05
Added Clipchamp as per issue #1874	level2, gssoc, Advanced	25/07/2024, 03:36:22
Added miro	level2, gssoc, Advanced	25/07/2024, 03:40:21
Added yahoo	level2, gssoc, Advanced	25/07/2024, 03:40:55
Added hitv	level2, gssoc, Advanced	25/07/2024, 03:41:24
Added goodbudget	level2, gssoc, Advanced	25/07/2024, 03:42:04
Added honey due	level2, gssoc, Advanced	25/07/2024, 03:42:38
Added simplifi	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 03:42:39
Added pictochart	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:26:45
Added visme as per issue #1702	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:30:46
Added venngage	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:32:17
Added Appypie as per issue #1704	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:33:25
Added freshbooks as per issue #1889	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:34:05
Added square as per issue #1887	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:34:43
Added Asana as per issue #1888	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:35:28
Added Trello as per issue #1886	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:36:39
Added Mailchimp	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:39:51
Added evernote as per issue #1884	level2, gssoc,	26/07/2024,

1

HimanshuNarware/Devlabs

151 3795

	Advanced	14:40:58
	level2, gssoc,	27/07/2024,
Added room sketcher	Advanced	17:24:37
Added planner5d as per issue #1882	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:44:01
Added Poshmark as per issue #1873	level2, gssoc, Advanced	23/07/2024, 18:34:49
Added Stitch fix as per issue #1872	level2, gssoc, Advanced	23/07/2024, 18:36:52
Added Cuebric as per issue #1871	level2, gssoc, Advanced	23/07/2024, 18:37:57
Added Stablediffusion as per issue #1870	level2, gssoc, Advanced	23/07/2024, 18:38:47
Added Autodesk as per issue #1869	level2, gssoc, Advanced	26/07/2024, 14:44:58
Added Futurepedia as per issue #1868	level2, gssoc, Advanced	23/07/2024, 18:39:23
Added mimo as per issue #1839	level2, gssoc, Advanced	21/07/2024, 20:57:09
added holopin as per issue #1838	level2, gssoc, Advanced	21/07/2024, 20:57:49
added digital ocean as per issue #1837	level2, gssoc, Advanced	21/07/2024, 20:59:07
Added patreon as per issue #1836	level2, gssoc, Advanced	21/07/2024, 20:59:51
Added Dorahacks	level2, gssoc, Advanced	21/07/2024, 21:01:08
Added Slite	level2, gssoc, Advanced	16/07/2024, 18:47:18
Added Raindrop	level2, gssoc, Advanced	16/07/2024, 18:48:43
Added Flipboard	level2, gssoc, Advanced	16/07/2024, 18:52:23
Added Otter.ai	level2, gssoc, Advanced	16/07/2024, 18:50:34
Added Habitica	level2, gssoc, Advanced	16/07/2024, 18:36:36
Added clickup	level2, gssoc, Advanced	16/07/2024, 18:53:09
Added Lumosity	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:22:06
Added Appsumo	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:22:46
Added Metamask	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:23:48
Added Glen world	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:24:33
Added British council learn english	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:25:11
Added NASA Space Apps Challenge	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:26:32

Added CoinMarket Cap	level2, gssoc,	15/07/2024,
	Advanced level2, gssoc,	03:27:33
Added KuCoin	Advanced	03:28:13
Added Investopedia	level2, gssoc, Advanced	15/07/2024, 03:29:48
Added Studocu	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:51:03
Added IEEE	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:50:15
Added mulearn	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:49:17
Added newton school	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:47:58
Added moodle	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:45:57
Added plural sight	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:45:01
Added invideo	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:43:48
Added deepbrain ai	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:42:50
Added Dailymotion	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:42:06
Added NightCafe Creator	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:41:06
Added Simplilearn	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:39:20
Added element	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:38:29
Added ICFOSS	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:37:38
Added FOSS United	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:36:45
Added Postman	level2, gssoc, Advanced	12/07/2024, 18:36:00
Added Fotor into devlabs	level2, gssoc, Advanced	08/07/2024, 18:20:03
Added FlutterFlow into devlabs	level2, gssoc, Advanced	08/07/2024, 18:19:35
Added SkillsNetwork Lab	level2, gssoc, Advanced	08/07/2024, 18:20:40
Added Tinkercad into devlabs	level2, gssoc, Advanced	08/07/2024, 18:22:16
Added Shutterstock	level2, gssoc, Advanced	08/07/2024, 18:24:05
Added Quora digest	level2, gssoc, Advanced	07/07/2024, 03:24:30
Added Quira	level2, gssoc, Advanced	07/07/2024, 03:10:40
Added Udemy to devlabs	level2, gssoc, Advanced	04/07/2024, 13:14:50

3	Suchitra-Sahoo/AgriLearnNetwork	Added changes as per issue #1206 Update README.md as per issue#81	gssoc, level1	29/07/2024, 14:43:29 02/06/2024, 10:05:30	1	10
	fluttergems/awesome-open-source-flutter-apps	Update README.md as per issue #84 Update README.md as per issue#78	gssoc, level1	27/05/2024, 03:05:51 25/05/2024,	8	80 (Found spam PRs. Remove 70
4		Update README.md as per issue#46	gssoc, level1	04:16:42 21/05/2024, 18:40:35		
		Update README.md as per issue #44	gssoc, level1	20/05/2024, 18:07:05		points)
		Update README.md as per issue#42	gssoc, level1	18/05/2024, 22:39:40		
		Update README.md as per issue #32	gssoc, level1	16/05/2024, 21:34:03		
		Updated README.md as per issue#20	gssoc, level1	16/05/2024, 00:30:49		